Doc. No.: DS-14-09-02
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
1
Helixeon-Focusing
Helixeon-Focusing emitter is made by using molding
technology. It is designed to achieve an uniform view

X1  X2  X3  X4
Item  Mode  Heat sink  Power
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
HM Molding HP High power E Emitter 1 1W
Circuit Diagram of HELIXEON- Emitter
Radiation Pattern Part number Circuit diagram
Focusing HMHP-E1FW
 HMHP-E1FV
 HMHP-E1FR
 HMHP-E1FG
 HMHP-E1FB
 HMHP-E1FA
X5  X6
Pattern  Color
Code Type Code Type
F Focusing W/V White/Warm White
  R Red
  G Green
  B Blue
  A Amber
Doc. No.: DS-14-09-02
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
3
Package Dimensions
Lead Form
Focusing
Note:
1. The anode side of the device is denoted by a hole in the lead frame.
2. Electrical insulation between the case and the board is required. The slug of the device is
no electrically neutral.
3. Drawings are not to scale.
4. All dimensions are all in millimeter.
5. All dimensions without tolerance are for reference only.
6. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Doc. No.: DS-14-09-02
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
4
Characteristics for Helixeon white emitter
HMHP-E1FW
Characteristics at IF = 350mA (Ta=25℃):
Value Unit
Parameter Symbol
Min Typical Max
Luminous flux(1) Φv
(2) 67.2 80 -- lm
CRI Ra -- 75 --
View angle 2Θ1/2 -- 60 -- degree
Correlated color temperature(3) CCT 5650 -- 10000 K
Forward voltage(4) VF 3.0 -- 3.6 V
Power dissipation PD 1.05 -- 1.26 W
Junction temperature TJ -- 120 -- Deg.
Operation temperature TOP -40~+120 ℃
Storage temperature TST -40~+120 ℃
ESD sensitivity  ±2000 HBM V
Bin code
Luminous Flux (lm) Rank (BIN)
 Correlated color temperature
(K)
Rank (BIN)
67.2 T0  5000~5650 V
87.4 U0  5650~6300 W
113.6 V0  6300~7000 X
147.7 W0  7000~8000 Y
   8000~10000 Z
Note:
1. The typical luminous flux of Helixeon will be upgraded per season.
2. Фv, minimum luminous flux performance guaranteed within published operating
conditions. HELIO maintains a tolerance of ±10% luminous flux measurements.
3. The correlated color temperature of Helixeon is divided into three main bins. In case of
customized CCT, this detail information will be discussed in meeting.The tester tolerance
of CCT is ±5%.
4. HELIO maintains a tolerance of±0.06V on forward voltage measurements.
Doc. No.: DS-14-09-02
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.